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Inner West Council Ashfield - Djarrawunang Ward (Magpie)
A Morris Mansour Not provided 0417 226 007 mansour.morris@gmail.com Not provided

Yes B Dylan Griffiths The Greens 02 9045 6999 innerwest.council@nsw.greens.org.au http://www.greensoncouncil.org.au/innerwest
C Peter Dixon Independent  0419 017 886 peter.jm.dixon@gmail.com Not provided

Yes Yes D Mark Drury Labor 0448 722 942 mark.drury@innerwest.nsw.gov.au mark_drury@bigpond.com http://www.innerwestlabor.org.au
Yes Yes E Julie Passas Independent (fmr. Lib)  0419 206 855 julie.passas@innerwest.nsw.gov.au Not provided

Inner West Council Balmain - Baludarri Ward (Leather Jacket)
A Wenjie Zhang Not provided 0416 282 808 wenjiezhang_b@hotmail.com Not provided

Yes Yes B John Stamolis Independent 0408 448 285 john.stamolis@innerwest.nsw.gov.au jstamolis@hotmail.com Not provided
Yes C Kobi Shetty The Greens 02 9045 6999 innerwest.council@nsw.greens.org.au http://www.greensoncouncil.org.au/innerwest

Yes Yes D Darcy Byrne Labor 0404 528 277 darcy.byrne@innerwestlabor.org.au https://innerwestlabor.org.au
E Jack Robertson Independent 0429 690 261 jack@jackrobertsoncommunityindependent.com http://www.jackrobertsoncommunityindependent.com

Inner West Council Leichhardt - Gulgadya Ward (Grass Tree)
Yes Yes A Marghanita Da Cruz The Greens 0490 788 943 Marghanita.da.cruz@innerwest.nsw.gov.au innerwest.council@nsw.greens.org.au http://www.greensoncouncil.org.au/innerwest

Yes B Philippa Scott Labor 0403 431 451 philippa@innerwestlabor.org.au https://innerwestlabor.org.au
Yes Yes C Vittoria Raciti Independent (fmr. Lib) 0416 212 773 vittoria.raciti@innerwest.nsw.gov.au vittorias.raciti@gmail.com Not provided

D Vera-Ann Hannaford Independent Not provided vahanna@bigpond.net.au Not provided
E Michael Dello-Iacovo Animal Justice Party Not provided michael.delloiacovo.ajp@gmail.com Not provided

Inner West Council Marrickville - Midjuburi Ward (Lillypilly)
Yes A Mat Howard Labor 0426 952 663 mat@innerwestlabor.org.au matformarrickville@gmail.com http://www.innerwestlabor.org.au
Yes B Justine Langford The Greens 0407 700 354 InnerWest.Council@nsw.greens.org.au http://www.greensoncouncil.org.au/innerwest

Yes Yes C Victor Macri Independent 0408 219 260 victor.macri@innerwest.nsw.gov.au http://www.victormacri.com

Inner West Council Stanmore - Damun Ward (Port Jackson Fig)
Yes Yes A Pauline Lockie Independent Not provided pauline.lockie@innerwest.nsw.gov.au info@paulinelockie.com.au http://www.paulinelockie.com.au

Yes B Liz Atkins The Greens 0413 057 020 innerwest.council@nsw.greens.org.au http://www.greensoncouncil.org.au/innerwest
Yes C Chloe Smith Labor 0417 876 134 chloesmithforstanmore@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Chloe4Stanmore

D Pip Hinman Socialist Alliance 0412 139 968 sydneyiw@socialist-alliance.org https://socialist-alliance.org


